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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

400 m Muzi - Béh

=

VYKON JMENO ODDIL/ZEME DATUM MISTO
46.63 Patrik DOMOTOR SVK 4.Uno 2025 Atletickd hala, Ostrava (CZE) (i)
. . 20. anor 2025 17:09
Béh C TEPLOTA 21.2°C VLHKOST 20.1% SKUTECNY CAS STARTU 17:18:50
UMISTEN{ s¢ JMENO ODDIL NAROZEN DRAHA VYKON REAKCE
1 73 Adrian PAVELKA STUBA 8. Rij 91 6 50.14 0.135 1
2 36 Martin MIZNER UKBLA  1.Lis 01 5 50.57 0.192 &
3 43 Jakub FOJTIK UMBBB 10.Bfe07 4 50.73 m 0.194 5
4 166 Simon GIERTL NASAA 21.Kv&07 2 55.20 m 0.182 3
5 145 Michal KOPCEK CVCLM 27.Bre 06 3 56.40 0.198 ¢
6 146 Tomas REVAJ CVCLM  6.Rij03 1 57.81 0.144 2
LEGENDA

NR National Record

VYKON
46.61
47.32
47.35
47.62
48.02
49.16
4956
50.03
50.12
50.94

PRUBEZNE TABULKY 2025
JMENO
Patrik Domotor
Simon Bujna
Miroslav Marcek
Matej Baluch
Franklin Henry
Peter Krska
Adam Sevéik
Sebastian Karp
Adrian Pavelka
Zoltan Hogya

MISTO DATU
Birmingham (GBR) 15.Un
Ostrava (CZE) 6.Uno
Nyiregyhaza (HUN) 15.Un
Nyfregyhaza (HUN) 15.Un
Nyfregyhaza (HUN) 15.Un
Ostrava (CZE) 21.Led
Ostrava (CZE) 29.Led
Nyiregyhaza (HUN) 15.Un
Ostrava (CZE) 11. Led
Nyiregyhaza (HUN)  2.Uno
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